
PROOF OF SERVICE 
RULE 29.5

I. Larrv D. Ford do swear or declare that on this date, August 10. 2023. as required by

Supreme Court Rule 29.5 I have served the enclosed MOTION FOR LEAVE TO

PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS and PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI

on each party to the above proceeding or that party’s counsel, and on every other person

required to be served, by depositing an envelope containing the above documents in the

United States mail properly addressed to each of them and with first-class postage

prepaid, or by delivery to a third-party commercial carrier for delivery within 3 calendar

days. The names and addresses of those served are as follows:

AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT
Mark J. Levine
Ricard M. Kaplan
Sanford G. Cohen
24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 2050
Houston, Texas 77046
713-961-9045

mlevine@wkpz.com
rkaplan@wkpz.com ' 
scohen@wkpz.com
jpulaski@wkpz.com
aweycer@wkpz.com
jzuber@wkpz.com
csanders@wkpz.com
rbazzelle@wkpz.com
dkeller@wkpz.com 
Attorney: Sarah H Vogt-Lowell 
23975 Park Sorrento #300 
Attn: David P. Singelyn 
23975 Park Sorrento # 300 
Calabasas, CA 91302
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FAX 713-977-5395 
russell@hooverslovacek.com 
sullivan@hooverslovacek.com 
beal@hooverslovacek.com

CASTLEROCK COMMUNITIES
Christopher Martin
Kyle R. Sears
David Disiere
Dale Jefferson
Jackson W. Wisdom
Niels Esperson Building
808 Travis Street, Suite 1100
Houston, Texas 77002

713 632-1700 
Fax 713-222-0101 
martin@mdjwlas.com
sears@mdjwlaw.com
disiere@mdiwlaw.com
Jefferson@mdjwlaw.com
wisdom@mdvwlaw.com
efilingsupport@supremecourt.gov
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